321

127 m2

744 m*

879.000 zt

ZACHOD

NIERUCHOMOSCI

Osiedle * Zielona Gora * Sucha

PRZEDSIONEK

HOL

POKOJ

POKOJ

POKOJ

POKOJ

POKOJ

SALON

KUCHNIA

EAZIENKA

POM. GOSPODARCZE

(4,56 m?)

(17,28 m?3)

(9,88 m?)

(11,54 m?)

(6,60 m?)

(10,80 m?)

(10,05 m?)

(30,27 m?3)

(10,02 m2)

(8,28 m?)

(8,41 m2)

Biuro Obrotu Nieruchomoéciami ZACHOD Adam Zawada
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65-058 Zielona Goéra

tel. 7931212 77
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